INGOLD
Leading Process Analytics
Automated Sensor Maintenance
For Process Consistency
Ea
sy
Cl
ea

Zone 0, AEx;
NEPSI Ex; FM Class I, Zone 0 (Q2 2025)
Ordering Information
EasyClean Order Nr.
EasyClean 500 30 900 558
EasyClean 500 X 30 900 560
Transmitter Order Nr.
M400 2XH Type 2 30 655 901
M400 2H Type 2 30 655 902
M400 2XH Type 2 ISM 30 655 903
M400 2H Type 2 ISM 30 655 904
M400 2XH Type 3 ISM 30 655 905
M400 2XH Type 3 ISM 30 655 908
Housing Order Nr.
InTrac 77XP Refer to
housing's order
information
Calibration Supplies Order Nr.
Buffer pH 4.01, 5000 ml 51 319 012
Buffer pH 7.00, 5000 ml 51 319 016
Buffer pH 9.21, 5000 ml 51 319 017
EasyClean 500(X) Services Order Nr.
Setup Standard Configuration S39905182
ExtendedCare B39950001
Basic Preventive Maintenance S39905130
Full Preventive Maintenance S39905133
Solution Consultation S39905100
Non-Ex EasyClean 500:  www.mt.com/EC500
ISM is a trademark of the METTLER TOLEDO Group.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ea